City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 5/6/2023-5/26/2023

Check No. Vendor No.

Vendor Name
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US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
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US Bank
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US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank

GL Account

230-30-13-58001
230-30-13-58001
663-50-91-51400
205-60-87-54200
661-50-63-54200
101-40-21-54200
662-60-67-57800
775-10-71-51210
224-40-21-54200
101-50-85-53600
207-50-45-54300
661-60-64-51400
101-50-81-53300
101-40-21-51500
661-60-64-53100
771-50-57-54400
661-60-64-55300
775-10-71-55300
101-20-07-51600
101-50-81-53500
662-50-65-54200
662-60-67-55300
207-50-45-51400
245-30-35-58500
101-40-21-54200
205-60-87-54200
101-30-11-51782
661-60-64-51770
771-50-57-55300
662-60-67-55300
101-50-41-51400
101-10-03-53300
205-60-87-54200
662-60-67-55300
771-50-57-54400
662-60-67-55300
209-50-55-54200
207-50-45-51400
771-50-57-54400
101-10-03-54200
101-40-21-51770
207-50-45-54200
662-50-65-54300
245-30-35-58500
661-50-63-53800
661-60-64-51400
101-50-85-55400
101-40-21-54200
209-50-55-54200
101-10-05-51600
101-40-21-54200
101-50-41-51400
101-40-21-54400
101-10-03-54200
661-60-64-51400
209-50-55-54200
662-60-67-51500

Amount

540,417.12
632,682.99
60
34.7
15.94
108.41
441.94
66
9.69
17.62
121.48
28.6
59.56
166.9
8
109.53
292.95
151.79
-645
569.8
23.65
157.33
-150
48.74
28.88
135.63
55.25
150
12.92
20.59
381.26
99.3
15.18
132.49
332.81
32.54
62.43
-150
415.54
16.78
28
54.23
35.49
18.17
71.86
11
32.56
44.97
37.04
125
288.6
299
138
120.76
35
26.65
32.55
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City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 5/6/2023-5/26/2023

Check No. Vendor No. Vendor Name GL Account Amount Date
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-51770 153 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-55300 32.27 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 205-60-87-54200 71.58 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-50-65-54200 155.14 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 387.84 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 775-10-71-57800 159.21 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 663-50-91-51400 535.7 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-57800 151.36 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-10-15-54200 86.61 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-50-85-53600 133.42 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-23-54200 11.3 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 771-50-57-51770 61.19 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-50-65-54200 420.78 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 209-50-55-54200 132.54 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 106.89 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-50-85-55400 40.47 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51500 42.15 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-51400 22 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-53300 -20.6 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-50-63-53300 0.99 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53500 65.08 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-54300 12.63 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-54200 303.8 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-50-85-55400 47.78 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 27.6 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-53300 41.02 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-50-81-55300 45,55 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 0.99 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-51770 347.6 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-53500 1,015.19 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-50-63-51600 202 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-53300 20.6 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51200 69.95 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-51200 92.21 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-54200 97.62 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 775-10-71-55300 24.68 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-10-15-51400 310 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-50-81-57613 40.62 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 9.42 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 212-30-11-55400 55 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54200 111.67 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 775-10-71-51770 391.25 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-10-15-54200 18.81 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-54200 315.99 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-10-15-51400 520 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-53100 25.96 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-55300 15.17 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54700 18 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 308.13 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-30-31-54300 188.18 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-55400 19.52 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53500 9.09 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-50-85-55400 107.17 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 213-30-13-58004 -374.4 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-51400 156.79 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-50-63-54200 54.2 5/12/2023

250094 USBAN0O5 US Bank 207-50-45-54300 130.09 5/12/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 5/6/2023-5/26/2023

Check No. Vendor No. Vendor Name GL Account Amount Date
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-54300 229.12 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-10-03-54200 104.18 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 68.19 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54200 68.55 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-54200 116.66 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 209-50-55-54200 159 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-50-65-54300 10.79 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-10-01-51400 20 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-30-11-54200 106.63 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 209-50-55-54200 17.08 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 775-10-71-51770 264 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 207-50-45-54300 69.42 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-60-67-51770 155 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 207-50-45-54200 14 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-50-63-54200 39.03 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-51400 121.42 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53500 155.12 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-60-67-51500 105.96 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-50-85-55400 371.97 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-10-09-54200 225 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-54200 71.57 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 205-60-87-54200 24.94 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 95.79 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-55300 72.64 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-51400 159.17 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 209-50-55-54200 88.19 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-55300 29.27 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-60-89-54200 16.99 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-50-63-54200 125.96 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53500 6.5 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-60-89-54200 123.98 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 775-10-71-55300 151.89 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 23.85 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-51200 141.04 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 5.06 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53500 402.59 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-10-77-51790 264 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 99.16 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53300 -32.7 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-60-89-54200 13.54 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-50-65-54200 52.07 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 663-50-91-51400 -50 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53300 32.7 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-55300 808.13 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-51400 35 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51200 11.92 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54300 55.79 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 147.9 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51200 28.2 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 245-30-35-58500 34.14 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-60-67-57604 13.91 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-51500 283.97 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-10-03-54200 39.33 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 775-10-71-51770 80.68 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51200 129.12 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 205-60-87-54200 10.49 5/12/2023

250094 USBAN0O5 US Bank 662-60-67-55300 -6.24 5/12/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 5/6/2023-5/26/2023

Check No. Vendor No. Vendor Name GL Account Amount Date
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-55300 36.42 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-51400 17.97 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-57800 378 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51770 307.21 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 26.98 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51400 182.85 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54300 54.18 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 122.79 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 13.01 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-51400 157.28 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53300 16.26 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-51400 421.37 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-60-67-53500 226.18 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-60-67-55300 80.17 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-57604 37.43 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-30-31-51400 396 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-20-07-53300 24.44 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-60-67-53500 419.9 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-60-67-54200 28.13 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 552-00-00-24022 300 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-53300 6.17 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54200 10.84 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 205-60-87-54200 -77.57 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-55300 104.48 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 662-60-67-53500 6.5 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-55300 23.86 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-51400 16.94 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54300 103.41 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 1,584.10 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-51500 131.09 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-51400 439.43 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 205-60-87-54200 31.65 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 272.84 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 19.14 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 0.99 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 205-60-87-54200 383.7 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 209-50-55-54200 185.54 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 101-50-81-51500 542.89 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51500 203.28 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-54200 29.28 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-55300 13.66 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-50-85-55400 190 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 209-50-55-54200 41.62 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-50-85-55400 105.7 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-60-64-54200 195.24 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-50-85-51500 279.67 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 775-10-71-55300 10.84 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 771-50-57-54400 27.33 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54300 29.16 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-57604 458.19 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-55300 126.45 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 661-50-63-53600 230.19 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-51500 9.75 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 661-60-64-54200 60.56 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-10-03-54200 23.43 5/12/2023
250094 USBANOOS5 US Bank 209-50-55-54200 141.66 5/12/2023

250094 USBAN0O5 US Bank 101-10-15-51400 730 5/12/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 5/6/2023-5/26/2023

Check No. Vendor No.

Vendor Name

250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOO5S
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250094 USBANOOS
250095 COAST994
250095 COAST994
250095 COAST994
250096 MENDEO10
250096 MENDEO10
250096 MENDEO10
250097 PACIF020

250098 UB*05518
250099 UB*05519
250100 UB*05520
250101 UB*05522
250102 UB*05521
250103 ADVANO10
250104 ALVESO10

250105 ARCAT320
250106 ARCAT580
250106 ARCAT580
250106 ARCAT580
250106 ARCAT580
250106 ARCAT580
250106 ARCAT580
250106 ARCAT580
250106 ARCAT580
250107 ARCAT620
250108 B&BPO010
250108 B&BPO010
250108 B&BPO010
250108 B&BPO010
250108 B&BPO010
250108 B&BPO010
250108 B&BPOO010
250109 BRANTO10

US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
Coastal Lawn Care
Coastal Lawn Care
Coastal Lawn Care
Mendes Supply Co
Mendes Supply Co
Mendes Supply Co

Pacific Gas & Electric Co

Crandall Abigail

Williams-Garcia Anna

Camacho Yolexiz
Baldwin Rodger
Prieto Jacqueline

Advanced Security Systems

Alves Inc.
Recology Arcata
Arcata Stationers
Arcata Stationers
Arcata Stationers
Arcata Stationers
Arcata Stationers
Arcata Stationers
Arcata Stationers
Arcata Stationers

Arcata Used Tire & Wheel
B & B Portable Toilets
B & B Portable Toilets
B & B Portable Toilets
B & B Portable Toilets
B & B Portable Toilets
B & B Portable Toilets
B & B Portable Toilets

Brant Electric

GL Account

661-60-64-51300
101-40-21-51400
101-50-85-55400
662-50-65-54300
209-50-55-54200
101-10-15-51400
101-10-15-51400
209-50-55-54200
661-50-63-54200
661-50-63-54200
661-60-64-54200
775-10-71-51200
101-10-03-54200
662-60-67-54200
207-50-45-51770
207-50-45-51400
101-60-89-55700
661-60-64-51400
209-50-55-54200
101-10-15-51300
101-10-77-54200
101-40-21-51400
771-50-57-54400
101-10-15-51430
101-10-03-51400
550-00-00-24100
101-00-00-25000
101-00-00-46100
662-60-67-53600
661-60-64-53600
101-50-85-53600
662-60-67-51100
661-00-00-21000
661-00-00-21000
661-00-00-21000
661-00-00-21000
661-00-00-21000
101-50-85-51770
661-50-63-53800
212-30-11-55400
101-40-21-53300
101-50-41-53300
101-30-11-54200
101-30-11-54200
101-40-21-53300
101-60-70-53300
101-50-81-53300
101-40-21-53300
771-50-57-54600
662-60-67-55400
101-50-81-55600
101-50-81-55600
101-50-81-55600
101-50-81-55600
662-60-67-55400
662-60-67-55400
101-50-81-57613

Amount

40
469.76
88.75
80.42
414.93
1,040.00
520
17.36
56.39
24.94
169.14
0.99
41.44
39.01
51
-150
11.92
32.97
19.28
20
184.42
364.7
140.29
98.79
18.31
4

47

10
191.71
73.62
719.62
45.4
100
59.61
28.6
89.23
5.79
34.83
288.7
221.04
71.39
86.79
197.8
73.18
95.9
46.49
82.38
18.48
557.4
365.99
82.53
390.37
229.58
387.44
120.93
161.03
250
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5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
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5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 5/6/2023-5/26/2023

Check No. Vendor No.

Vendor Name

250110 BUDDY010
250110 BUDDY010
250110 BUDDY010
250110 BUDDYO010
250111 BUSINOO5
250112 CADEP040
250112 CADEP040
250112 CADEP040
250112 CADEP040
250112 CADEP040
250113 CAROLO10
250113 CAROLO10
250113 CAROLO10
250114 CONFAO010
250115 CSGCO010
250116 CUMMIO020
250116 CUMMIO020
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO020
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO020
250116 CUMMIO20
250116 CUMMIO20
250117 DAVID020
250118 EASTEO10
250118 EASTEO10
250118 EASTEO10
250118 EASTEO10
250119 ENCORO10
250120 EUREKO055
250121 EUREK120
250121 EUREK120
250121 EUREK120
250122 EUREK130
250122 EUREK130
250123 FALKENST
250124 FEDERO10
250125 FRANCO11
250126 FRANCO13
250127 GHDINO10
250127 GHDINO10
250128 GRAINO20
250128 GRAINO20
250128 GRAINO20
250128 GRAINO20
250129 HBJPAO10
250129 HBJPAO10
250129 HBJPAO10
250129 HBJPAO10

Buddy's Auto Center

Buddy's Auto Center

Buddy's Auto Center

Buddy's Auto Center

Business Card

CA Dep Of Justice

CA Dep Of Justice

CA Dep Of Justice

CA Dep Of Justice

CA Dep Of Justice

Carollo Engineers Inc.

Carollo Engineers Inc.

Carollo Engineers Inc.

Confab Manufacturing Company LLC
CSG Consultants Inc

Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Cummins Sales and Service
Davidson Bros Lock & Safe

Eastech Flow Controls Inc.

Eastech Flow Controls Inc.

Eastech Flow Controls Inc.

Eastech Flow Controls Inc.
SeQuential Environmental Services LLC
Eureka Glass Company

Eureka Rubber Stamp

Eureka Rubber Stamp

Eureka Rubber Stamp

Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Falkenstine Kent

Fedex

Franchise Tax Board

Franchise Tax Board

GHD Inc.

GHD Inc.

Grainger Caribe Inc

Grainger Caribe Inc

Grainger Caribe Inc

Grainger Caribe Inc

Humboldt Bay Fire HazMat Joint Power Authority
Humboldt Bay Fire HazMat Joint Power Authority
Humboldt Bay Fire HazMat Joint Power Authority
Humboldt Bay Fire HazMat Joint Power Authority

GL Account

101-40-23-51762
101-40-23-51762
101-40-23-51762
101-40-23-51762
204-40-21-51420
101-40-21-51770
101-40-21-52524
101-10-15-52524
101-60-89-52524
101-40-21-51770
662-60-67-57601
662-60-67-57601
662-60-67-57601
101-50-61-57300
664-60-73-51770
661-60-64-51770
662-60-67-51770
662-60-67-51770
662-60-67-51770
101-50-85-51770
662-60-67-51770
662-60-67-51770
661-60-64-51770
662-60-67-51770
661-60-64-51770
662-60-67-51770
662-60-67-51770
662-60-67-51770
662-60-67-51770
662-60-67-51770
661-60-64-51770
101-50-85-55400
662-50-65-55600
662-50-65-57800
662-50-65-51720
662-50-65-53900
212-30-11-55400
101-50-85-55400
101-40-21-51500
101-40-21-51500
101-40-21-51500
662-50-65-53800
662-50-65-53800
101-40-21-51400
662-60-67-53100
101-00-00-22109
101-00-00-22109
210-50-45-51770
210-50-45-51770
662-60-67-54300
661-60-64-54300
661-60-64-54200
662-60-67-54300
661-60-64-52526
664-60-73-52526
101-40-21-52526
662-60-67-52526

Amount

55

55

55

60
2,699.04
245

951

354

245

175
13,375.00
160,589.10
5,625.00
13,961.42
3,900.00
761.36
931.3
338.31
671.22
884.49
653.41
688.66
656.29
637.59
656.29
698.73
719.03
776.67
732.6
637.59
724.73
10.82
5,000.00
4,000.00
15,000.00
8,387.25
1,625.00
286.33
36.55
28.72
22.17
504.54
489.09
131
105.95
420.79
72.89
22,277.20
33,755.84
600

600
1,421.39
1,421.39
2,350.00
700
1,420.00
2,759.08

Date
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023


